
1 Fria Jan1 1 ME TJ Dukla Praha 00:04:0319951 23.84

2 Davidík Jakub2 2 ME TJ Dukla Praha 00:04:0420022 00:00:01 23.74

4 anejdr Filip3 3 ME ASK Slavia Praha 00:04:0519953 00:00:02 23.64

8 Foller David4 4 ME VSK Univerzita Brno 00:04:0519994 00:00:02 23.64

15 Vinduaka Pavel5 5 ME Atletika Stará Boleslav 00:04:0720045 00:00:04 23.45

6 Symerský Lukáa6 6 ME SSK Vítkovice 00:04:0919986 00:00:06 23.26

7 Sasyn René7 7 ME TJ Dukla Praha 00:04:1020007 00:00:07 23.17

37 Sýkora Jan8 8 ME TJ Dukla Praha 00:04:1219928 00:00:09 22.99

9 Ková
ech Martin9 9 ME SSK Vítkovice 00:04:1320019 00:00:10 22.89

11 Wanke Karel10 10 ME Sokol Opava 00:04:16200210 00:00:13 22.63

5 Vystrk Tomáa11 11 ME VSK Univerzita Brno 00:04:17199311 00:00:14 22.54

25 Kriaica Marek12 12 ME TJ T} TYinec 00:04:18200212 00:00:15 22.45

14 Kavan at�pán13 1 M18 Sokol Opava 00:04:20200513 00:00:17 22.28

953 Studni
ka OndYej14 13 ME 00:04:24200214 00:00:21 21.94

55 Larisch Jan15 1 M39 Hodné hrnce zakryté zlobivýma po 00:04:27199815 00:00:24 21.69

12 Bo
ek Radim16 14 ME ZbynjaTeam 00:04:30199916 00:00:27 21.45

82 Zají
ek Adam17 2 M39 ATLETIKA PORUBA 00:04:30200317 00:00:27 21.45

545 Khýr Bronislav18 1 M49 00:04:30197518 00:00:27 21.45

54 Indra Daniel19 2 M18 AK SSK Vítkovice 00:04:31200419 00:00:28 21.37

26 Poledník Michal20 15 ME TJ Sokol Opava 00:04:33198920 00:00:30 21.22

10 Kostka JiYí21 16 ME Orienta
ní B�h Opava 00:04:35200221 00:00:32 21.06

56 Poláaek Jeroným22 3 M18 AK SSK Vítkovice 00:04:35200522 00:00:32 21.06

967 Wittek David23 3 M39 00:04:38199823 00:00:35 20.84

57 Vajda OndYej24 4 M39 TJ Sokol Opava 00:04:38200224 00:00:35 20.84

77 atencel Mat�j25 1 M15 Sokol Opava 00:04:39200725 00:00:36 20.76

897 Smolka Adam26 17 ME Opava 00:04:43199826 00:00:40 20.47

58 Valík Adam27 5 M39 Orienta
ní B�h Opava 00:04:43200327 00:00:40 20.47

19 Sádlová Adéla28 1 ZE AK Olymp Brno 00:04:4320011 00:00:40 20.47

80 V
elka Alea29 4 M18 TJ Sokol Opava 00:04:44200628 00:00:41 20.40

52 Borunský Mat�j30 5 M18 Sokol Opava 00:04:44200629 00:00:41 20.40

290 Suráková Anna31 2 ZE AK akoda PlzeI 00:04:4520002 00:00:42 20.32

27 Raaková Iveta32 3 ZE USK Praha 00:04:4519983 00:00:42 20.32

66 Fic Vojt�ch33 6 M18 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 00:04:47200530 00:00:44 20.18

83 Chrudina Robert34 2 M49 St�boYice 00:04:49197331 00:00:46 20.04

282 Novotná Tereza35 4 ZE AK Olymp Brno 00:04:5019924 00:00:47 19.97

22 Hluchá Adéla36 5 ZE Opava 00:04:5120015 00:00:48 19.91

64 Do
kálek Michal37 6 M39 ATLETIKA RýmaYov 00:04:52199232 00:00:49 19.84

21 Hluchá Tereza38 6 ZE Opava 00:04:5220016 00:00:49 19.84

61 Bja
ek Adam39 7 M18 SSK Vítkovice 00:04:55200533 00:00:52 19.64

23 Lampová Barbora40 7 ZE TJ Sokol Opava 00:04:5819957 00:00:55 19.44

72 Kubík Matyáa41 8 M18 SSK Vítkovice 00:04:58200534 00:00:55 19.44

67 Kamrád René42 3 M49 Energy Team Bolatice 00:04:58197735 00:00:55 19.44

960 Harazim Tomáa43 2 M15 00:04:59200736 00:00:56 19.37

63 
ERNOCH Karel44 7 M39 Sportovec, ne zp�vák. 00:05:00198737 00:00:57 19.31

841 Hanek Kryatof45 9 M18 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 00:05:00200538 00:00:57 19.31

71 KoYený David46 8 M39 Opava 00:05:03199239 00:01:00 19.12

13 Schuster Marek47 18 ME SK Severka aumperk 00:05:03199340 00:01:00 19.12

68 Klösel Samuel48 10 M18 Orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:05:05200541 00:01:02 18.99

28 Vachutka Lubomír49 9 M39 Cvilínské schody 00:05:07199542 00:01:04 18.87

501 Holas at�pán50 3 M15 00:05:07200943 00:01:04 18.87
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81 Zajícová Emma51 1 Z15 TJ Sokol Opava 00:05:0920088 00:01:06 18.75

867 KopYiva Petr52 4 M49 inTrener 00:05:09198144 00:01:06 18.75

913 Vinduaka Pavel53 5 M49 aestajovice 00:05:13198245 00:01:10 18.51

944 Slaný Patrik54 10 M39 00:05:13199946 00:01:10 18.51

526 Chytrý OndYej55 6 M49 00:05:13197847 00:01:10 18.51

97 Slaninová Eliaka56 1 Z18 Tj Sokol Opava 00:05:1420059 00:01:11 18.45

62 
ech Viktor57 4 M15 Orienta
ní B�h Opava 00:05:16200848 00:01:13 18.33

18 Bartoaová Simona58 8 ZE Sokol Opava 00:05:17200410 00:01:14 18.27

76 Yedina Milan59 1 M59 MK Prost�jov 00:05:19197149 00:01:16 18.16

85 Cabadaj Petr60 7 M49 Opava 00:05:20197850 00:01:17 18.10

687 Schneider Jan61 11 M39 00:05:21199251 00:01:18 18.04

617 Mi
ka Martin62 8 M49 00:05:21197952 00:01:18 18.04

546 Khýr Jan63 11 M18 00:05:23200553 00:01:20 17.93

33 Heinrich Lukas64 9 M49 Cyklosport HF 00:05:23197954 00:01:20 17.93

92 KokoY Jakub65 5 M15 Opava 00:05:23200755 00:01:20 17.93

842 Hanzlík Patrik66 10 M49 BK LudgeYovice 00:05:23198256 00:01:20 17.93

34 Wawreczka David67 19 ME Tj jakl karvina 00:05:24198157 00:01:21 17.88

481 Glogar Daniel68 11 M49 00:05:24197858 00:01:21 17.88

84 Bednar
íková Hana69 1 Z44 Krnov 00:05:25197811 00:01:22 17.82

502 Holas Tomáa70 12 M49 00:05:25197859 00:01:22 17.82

706 Sora Oliver71 12 M39 00:05:25199260 00:01:22 17.82

559 Koval
ík Petr72 6 M15 00:05:26200961 00:01:23 17.77

8830 Havlásek Jan73 13 M39 00:05:27198962 00:01:24 17.71

126 Smolkova Pavla74 2 Z44 Krnov 00:05:28198712 00:01:25 17.66

544 Kekelák Mat�j75 14 M39 00:05:28198763 00:01:25 17.66

164 Wagner Martin76 15 M39 Opava 00:05:28200364 00:01:25 17.66

53 Gallo OndYej77 7 M15 AOP 00:05:28200865 00:01:25 17.66

970 Hada
 Miroslav78 2 M59 00:05:29196566 00:01:26 17.61

95 Macák Pavel79 3 M59 Babylonbike 00:05:30196767 00:01:27 17.55

560 Koval
ík Tomáa80 13 M49 00:05:30197368 00:01:27 17.55

101 akapa Marek81 4 M59 MK Seitl Ostrava 00:05:30197169 00:01:27 17.55

65 Faldýn Milan82 14 M49 faldotv 00:05:31198070 00:01:28 17.50

88 Kaaná Markéta83 3 Z44 TJ Jäkl Karviná/BK LudgeYovice 00:05:31198313 00:01:28 17.50

870 Kozel Michal84 15 M49 Mto 00:05:31198071 00:01:28 17.50

151 Lecián Martin85 16 M39 Opava 00:05:31198572 00:01:28 17.50

94 Legerská Hana86 4 Z44 SSK Vítkovice 00:05:32198514 00:01:29 17.45

939 Mik Mat�j87 12 M18 00:05:32200573 00:01:29 17.45

110 Hanzelka Jan88 17 M39 atramberk 00:05:32199874 00:01:29 17.45

868 Korbel Lukáa89 8 M15 Opava 00:05:33200875 00:01:30 17.39

129 Ve
erek Michal90 16 M49 Dolní }ivotice 00:05:33197776 00:01:30 17.39

686 Schaffartzik Jan91 18 M39 00:05:33198777 00:01:30 17.39

20 Kocián Ivo92 19 M39 Nový Ji
ín 00:05:33198778 00:01:30 17.39

120 Mikaan Marek93 20 M39 Opava 00:05:33198479 00:01:30 17.39

29 Weinhold Jakub94 20 ME Opava 00:05:33199480 00:01:30 17.39

96 Navrátilová Zuzana95 1 Z34 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek 00:05:34200315 00:01:31 17.34

919 akrabal Michal96 21 M39 Opava 00:05:34198581 00:01:31 17.34

107 Boturová Michele97 2 Z34 Opava - M�sto 00:05:34199016 00:01:31 17.34

942 Chovanec Zden�k98 22 M39 Mikolajice 00:05:34199782 00:01:31 17.34

432 BednáY at�pán99 9 M15 00:05:36200783 00:01:33 17.24

93 Lahodný Alea100 23 M39 Opava 00:05:37200384 00:01:34 17.19
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909 Haider Filip101 10 M15 00:05:39200885 00:01:36 17.09

8838 Byrtusová Ellen102 3 Z34 00:05:40200117 00:01:37 17.04

127 Valík Lud�k103 5 M59 Orienta
ní B�h Opava 00:05:40197186 00:01:37 17.04

826 Artim Radek104 6 M59 BK LudgeYovice 00:05:41197087 00:01:38 16.99

735 Toloch Jeroným105 24 M39 00:05:42199588 00:01:39 16.94

86 
ech Kuba106 11 M15 GRUNDYteam 00:05:42200789 00:01:39 16.94

70 Kone
ný Vojt�ch107 25 M39 STG Opava 00:05:44199190 00:01:41 16.84

834 Edelsberger Adam Kryatof108 12 M15 Krnov 00:05:47200891 00:01:44 16.69

8842 Tyl Hynek109 7 M59 ed sport team 00:05:47196592 00:01:44 16.69

828 Ciminga David110 17 M49 Opava 00:05:47198193 00:01:44 16.69

837 Habrlant Petr111 26 M39 Optika VH 00:05:48199694 00:01:45 16.64

531 Jaroa at�pán112 13 M15 00:05:48200795 00:01:45 16.64

574 KYístek at�pán113 27 M39 00:05:48199196 00:01:45 16.64

963 Schmida Albert114 1 M10- Schmi�áci 00:05:48201497 00:01:45 16.64

935 Molov
áková Alice115 2 Z15 00:05:48200718 00:01:45 16.64

958 N�mec JiYí116 14 M15 Opava 00:05:48200898 00:01:45 16.64

923 Havlí
ková Nela117 2 Z18 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek 00:05:49200419 00:01:46 16.60

829 Daníaek Martin118 18 M49 SL Otice 00:05:49197999 00:01:46 16.60

936 Mikulík Petr119 13 M18 00:05:502005100 00:01:47 16.55

90 Klapetek Václav120 14 M18 OB Opava 00:05:502005101 00:01:47 16.55

805 Kolich Rosea121 8 M59 00:05:501964102 00:01:47 16.55

59 Bartoaová Ella122 3 Z18 Sokol Opava 00:05:50200620 00:01:47 16.55

150 KokoY Jonáa123 15 M15 Opava 00:05:502007103 00:01:47 16.55

965 Staní
ek at�pán124 16 M15 00:05:512007104 00:01:48 16.50

647 PivoIka Lubomír125 28 M39 00:05:511996105 00:01:48 16.50

130 VYBÍRALOVÁ MARIE126 5 Z44 AO KOBEYICE 00:05:51198621 00:01:48 16.50

872 Krist Robin127 29 M39 00:05:531997106 00:01:50 16.41

928 aeve
ková Marie128 4 Z18 SSK Vítkovice 00:05:53200522 00:01:50 16.41

8825 Pospíail Petr129 19 M49 00:05:531979107 00:01:50 16.41

533 Jaroa JiYí130 30 M39 00:05:531986108 00:01:50 16.41

161 Varyaová Tereza131 1 V Za Dostojevského, TEJA TEAM 00:05:5420051 00:01:51 16.36

98 Smejkalová Zuzana132 4 Z34 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 00:05:55200323 00:01:52 16.32

902 Strnadlová Adriana133 5 Z18 Sokol Opava 00:05:55200524 00:01:52 16.32

8826 aindelár Josef134 15 M18 00:05:562006109 00:01:53 16.27

128 Valtr Bartolom�j135 17 M15 Opava 00:05:562007110 00:01:53 16.27

561 Koval
íková Alena136 3 Z15 00:05:56200725 00:01:53 16.27

962 Schmida Petr137 20 M49 Schmi�áci 00:05:561979111 00:01:53 16.27

504 Holasová Barbora138 6 Z18 00:05:57200626 00:01:54 16.23

116 Králik Petr139 1 M69 Planá 00:05:591957112 00:01:56 16.13

547 Khýr Václav140 18 M15 00:05:592009113 00:01:56 16.13

499 Hertlová KateYina141 6 Z44 00:06:00198227 00:01:57 16.09

121 MILFAIT Eliaka Anna142 1 Z10- Dukla Praha 00:06:01201328 00:01:58 16.05

158 at�pánová Lenka143 7 Z44 Babylonbike 00:06:01198029 00:01:58 16.05

862 Klement Josef144 31 M39 Opava 00:06:011997114 00:01:58 16.05

894 Sabol Marek145 21 M49 Opava 00:06:011978115 00:01:58 16.05

442 Daníaek Radek146 2 M10- Za Otická 00:06:032012116 00:02:00 15.96

835 Ferenc Mat�j147 16 M18 Za a Pa, Opava, Slezský odboj 00:06:042006117 00:02:01 15.91

881 Mlýnek Roman148 22 M49 Ostrava 00:06:051978118 00:02:02 15.87

587 Liber Václav149 19 M15 00:06:062010119 00:02:03 15.83

123 Sedlá
ek Petr150 32 M39 Opava 00:06:062003120 00:02:03 15.83
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108 
echak Teodor151 20 M15 BK Snakes 00:06:072009121 00:02:04 15.78

538 Jíra Radovan152 23 M49 00:06:081980122 00:02:05 15.74

863 Klimecký Robert153 24 M49 00:06:081979123 00:02:05 15.74

472 Fri
 Radim154 25 M49 00:06:091973124 00:02:06 15.70

924 N�m
ík Lukáa155 33 M39 Opava 00:06:091994125 00:02:06 15.70

661 PYádková Gabriela156 8 Z44 00:06:09198030 00:02:06 15.70

751 Vavre
ka Petr157 34 M39 00:06:091983126 00:02:06 15.70

548 Klein Vojt�ch158 35 M39 00:06:101992127 00:02:07 15.66

125 Schvarzbacher Ján159 2 M69 MK Seitl Ostrava 00:06:101962128 00:02:07 15.66

474 Fuchsík Jakub160 21 M15 00:06:102010129 00:02:07 15.66

627 Müller OndYej161 22 M15 00:06:112009130 00:02:08 15.61

148 Klepek Filip162 17 M18 BK Opava 00:06:112004131 00:02:08 15.61

113 HoYínek Martin163 36 M39 KDU 
SL Opava 00:06:121992132 00:02:09 15.57

573 KYempek Vojt�ch164 37 M39 00:06:121993133 00:02:09 15.57

168 Beran Jan165 9 M59 Vitkov 00:06:121971134 00:02:09 15.57

878 Malina David166 26 M49 00:06:121977135 00:02:09 15.57

673 Rippel JiYí167 27 M49 00:06:131981136 00:02:10 15.53

122 Olaanský Petr168 28 M49 Opava 00:06:151976137 00:02:12 15.45

588 Liber Vlastimil169 10 M59 00:06:151964138 00:02:12 15.45

187 Podmol ONDYEJ170 3 M10- Orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:06:152013139 00:02:12 15.45

155 Pospíail Robert171 4 M10- Za Otická 00:06:152014140 00:02:12 15.45

675 RybáY JiYí172 29 M49 00:06:161979141 00:02:13 15.41

189 Pospíail Jan173 5 M10- Za Otická Opava 00:06:172012142 00:02:14 15.36

779 Wirkotsch Petr174 30 M49 00:06:171977143 00:02:14 15.36

146 Kaaná Natálie Ester175 2 Z10- SSK Vítkovice 00:06:18201331 00:02:15 15.32

147 Kaaný Michael176 38 M39 BK LudgeYovice 00:06:181983144 00:02:15 15.32

78 Tecl Jan177 39 M39 STG Opava 00:06:181995145 00:02:15 15.32

582 Lamich at�pán178 40 M39 00:06:181987146 00:02:15 15.32

416 Rosmanit Alea179 11 M59 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 00:06:181971147 00:02:15 15.32

906 Haider Emma180 4 Z15 00:06:18201032 00:02:15 15.32

591 Lindovský Jan181 41 M39 00:06:191990148 00:02:16 15.28

639 Ott Michal182 31 M49 00:06:191981149 00:02:16 15.28

589 Librová Lucie183 9 Z44 00:06:19198033 00:02:16 15.28

931 Tampa Vít�zslav184 18 M18 Opava 00:06:202004150 00:02:17 15.24

722 aisler Patrik185 23 M15 00:06:202011151 00:02:17 15.24

668 Richlý Patrik186 42 M39 00:06:211992152 00:02:18 15.20

948 }orek Vincent187 24 M15 00:06:212009153 00:02:18 15.20

410 Panak Miroslav188 43 M39 Budiaov nad Budiaovkou 00:06:221993154 00:02:19 15.16

145 Chalupová Aneta189 5 Z15 Za Engliaova 00:06:22200834 00:02:19 15.16

674 RovIaník Jana190 10 Z44 00:06:22198035 00:02:19 15.16

465 Dusil Roman191 44 M39 00:06:221985155 00:02:19 15.16

115 Klöslová Sofie192 6 Z15 Orienta
ní b�h 0559Opava 00:06:23200836 00:02:20 15.12

643 Pavelek Antonín193 45 M39 00:06:231990156 00:02:20 15.12

785 }ídek Petr194 32 M49 00:06:231974157 00:02:20 15.12

806 Paleta Ivo195 46 M39 00:06:241991158 00:02:21 15.08

131 Zajícová Stella196 7 Z15 Opava 00:06:25201037 00:02:22 15.05

139 Frühauf Miroslav197 47 M39 Opava 00:06:251983159 00:02:22 15.05

8834 Chládek Josef198 3 M69 Sokol OB }amberk 00:06:251959160 00:02:22 15.05

260 RybáY Matoua199 25 M15 Opava 00:06:272009161 00:02:24 14.97

153 Pernica Kryatof200 26 M15 Opava 00:06:272008162 00:02:24 14.97
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163 Vrána Alea201 12 M59 Opava 00:06:271963163 00:02:24 14.97

118 Mi
ker OndYej202 27 M15 Opava 00:06:282010164 00:02:25 14.93

646 Pilárik Daniel203 48 M39 00:06:281994165 00:02:25 14.93

324 Bendík Vít204 49 M39 Opava - Komárov 00:06:281983166 00:02:25 14.93

201 Tr
ka at�pán205 50 M39 Alfasamci �e Semixu 00:06:282000167 00:02:25 14.93

69 Franklová Dita206 11 Z44 Atletika 
loví
ek 00:06:30197938 00:02:27 14.85

191 Pospíailová Lenka207 12 Z44 Otice 00:06:30198139 00:02:27 14.85

605 Matuaek Duaan208 33 M49 00:06:301981168 00:02:27 14.85

884 Pavelková Ema209 5 Z34 Opava 00:06:31200040 00:02:28 14.81

622 Morys JiYí210 51 M39 00:06:311991169 00:02:28 14.81

165 Wicha Viktor211 52 M39 Opava 00:06:311995170 00:02:28 14.81

149 Klumpler Alea212 34 M49 SÚIP 00:06:311979171 00:02:28 14.81

801 Hen
lová Nikola213 1 Z54 00:06:32197441 00:02:29 14.78

326 Budík Martin214 53 M39 Kolá
ky od Ka
ky 00:06:321994172 00:02:29 14.78

910 Valenta Martin215 35 M49 00:06:331978173 00:02:30 14.74

938 at�pán Karel216 54 M39 00:06:331984174 00:02:30 14.74

134 Burea Karel217 13 M59 Opava 00:06:341972175 00:02:31 14.70

73 Morová Vendula218 6 Z34 SK JC Sport Opava 00:06:34200242 00:02:31 14.70

222 Kocur Robin219 28 M15 Za Otická 00:06:352009176 00:02:32 14.66

176 Hluchá Renáta220 2 Z54 Opava 6 00:06:36197543 00:02:33 14.63

464 Dubový JiYí221 36 M49 00:06:361974177 00:02:33 14.63

672 Rinková Radka222 13 Z44 00:06:38198344 00:02:35 14.55

170 Dubový Jan223 29 M15 Branka u Opavy 00:06:382010178 00:02:35 14.55

664 Racko aimon224 30 M15 00:06:382011179 00:02:35 14.55

359 Zdra�ila JiYí225 6 M10- Háj ve Slezsku 00:06:392013180 00:02:36 14.52

845 Hertel Igor226 7 M10- Hradec nad Moravicí 00:06:392012181 00:02:36 14.52

229 Uvíra Michal227 37 M49 Opava 00:06:391980182 00:02:36 14.52

483 Glogar Tobiáa228 31 M15 00:06:402011183 00:02:37 14.48

422 Balnar Marek229 38 M49 00:06:401980184 00:02:37 14.48

619 Michálek Tomáa230 55 M39 00:06:401990185 00:02:37 14.48

169 Bjalek Petr231 14 M59 Opava 00:06:411972186 00:02:38 14.44

144 Chalupa Petr232 39 M49 Nové Sedlice 00:06:421978187 00:02:39 14.41

119 Mi
kerová Veronika233 8 Z15 Opava 00:06:42200745 00:02:39 14.41

104 Vale
ek Daniel234 56 M39 Opava 00:06:431994188 00:02:40 14.37

469 Fenko Ladislav235 57 M39 00:06:441988189 00:02:41 14.34

616 Mi
ka Eduard236 32 M15 00:06:442011190 00:02:41 14.34

888 Piwowarski Jan237 58 M39 Opava 00:06:442001191 00:02:41 14.34

154 Pokorová Jaroslava238 3 Z54 AK akoda PlzeI 00:06:44197246 00:02:41 14.34

700 Stejskalová Eliaka239 9 Z15 00:06:44201047 00:02:41 14.34

618 Mi
ka Richard240 8 M10- 00:06:452013192 00:02:42 14.30

30 Sedlárová Michaela241 4 Z54 Opava 00:06:45197248 00:02:42 14.30

186 P�ruaka Pavel242 4 M69 Holoubci Kyleaovice 00:06:451958193 00:02:42 14.30

192 Repper Lukáa243 59 M39 Bruntál 00:06:462002194 00:02:43 14.27

293 Kure
ka Jakub244 33 M15 Úvalno 00:06:472007195 00:02:44 14.23

292 Kudlíková Lucie245 14 Z44 KravaYe 00:06:48198749 00:02:45 14.20

152 Novosad Václav246 40 M49 Opava 00:06:481981196 00:02:45 14.20

246 Jedli
ková Zora247 10 Z15 Opava-Suché Lazce 00:06:48201150 00:02:45 14.20

156 Rychlá Karolína248 11 Z15 OBO Opava 00:06:48200751 00:02:45 14.20

248 Klement Vaaek249 34 M15 Vraovice 00:06:482010197 00:02:45 14.20

637 Orlová Ane�ka250 12 Z15 00:06:49200952 00:02:46 14.16
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195 Sobková Alena251 5 Z54 BK LudgeYovice 00:06:49197753 00:02:46 14.16

391 Hanák Vojt�ch252 35 M15 thaibox Opava 00:06:492009198 00:02:46 14.16

138 Formánek Eduard253 36 M15 Opava 00:06:492011199 00:02:46 14.16

922 Fusová Romana254 6 Z54 00:06:50197154 00:02:47 14.13

160 Toma at�pán255 37 M15 Opava Podvihov 00:06:512010200 00:02:48 14.09

112 Hlavá
ová Lucie256 2 V Krnov 00:06:5120012 00:02:48 14.09

205 Zonková Petra257 7 Z34 Opava 00:06:51198955 00:02:48 14.09

457 Dostál Vít258 60 M39 00:06:511990201 00:02:48 14.09

283 HAmpel Adam259 3 V Za pro TP, OPava, Dostojevskeho 00:06:5120113 00:02:48 14.09

500 Hlavá
 Tobiáa260 9 M10- 00:06:512012202 00:02:48 14.09

140 Gilík Richard261 38 M15 SK LAMA 00:06:512009203 00:02:48 14.09

111 Hlavá
ová Eva262 7 Z54 Krnov 00:06:52197356 00:02:49 14.06

563 Král Duaan263 61 M39 00:06:521987204 00:02:49 14.06

482 Glogar Kryatof264 39 M15 00:06:522008205 00:02:49 14.06

704 StYíbný JiYí265 15 M59 00:06:531968206 00:02:50 14.03

907 Theuerová Al�b�ta266 8 Z34 Bolatice 00:06:53200157 00:02:50 14.03

911 Van�k Stanislav267 40 M15 Za a Pa, Opava, Slezský odboj 00:06:532007207 00:02:50 14.03

460 Drozdek Marek268 41 M49 00:06:541981208 00:02:51 13.99

959 N�mec Tomáa269 42 M49 00:06:541978209 00:02:51 13.99

204 Václavková Tereza270 13 Z15 Opava 00:06:55200758 00:02:52 13.96

251 Kotolek Jan271 43 M49 OB Opava 00:06:551978210 00:02:52 13.96

32 aímová aárka272 9 ZE Opava 00:06:55197959 00:02:52 13.96

741 Unucka Vojta273 41 M15 00:06:562009211 00:02:53 13.92

620 Minar
ík Jakub274 62 M39 00:06:561990212 00:02:53 13.92

396 Kopeczek Barbara275 9 Z34 Branice 00:06:57199160 00:02:54 13.89

943 aachteli Veronika276 15 Z44 Litultovice 00:06:57198661 00:02:54 13.89

572 Krzestan Filip277 42 M15 00:06:572009213 00:02:54 13.89

814 Veselý Jonáa OndYej278 43 M15 00:06:582010214 00:02:55 13.86

883 Nováková Barbora279 10 Z34 Valaaské MeziYí
í 00:06:58199962 00:02:55 13.86

325 Bokiaová Johana280 14 Z15 OB Opava 00:06:58201063 00:02:55 13.86

503 Holasova aárka281 16 Z44 00:06:58197864 00:02:55 13.86

302 Ste
ek Leoa282 16 M59 Opava - KateYinky 00:06:591969215 00:02:56 13.82

162 Videcký Jan283 44 M49 Ostrava 00:06:591982216 00:02:56 13.82

199 aotek aimon284 44 M15 Opava 00:07:022010217 00:02:59 13.73

312 Vym�tal Vojt�ch285 63 M39 Kolá
ky od Ka
ky 00:07:031993218 00:03:00 13.69

971 Zálesák Antonín286 17 M59 00:07:031966219 00:03:00 13.69

586 Liber Tomáa287 10 M10- 00:07:032013220 00:03:00 13.69

207 Jaaková Týna288 15 Z15 Opava 00:07:03201065 00:03:00 13.69

206 Jaaek OldYich289 45 M49 Opava 00:07:031976221 00:03:00 13.69

456 Dostál Roman290 46 M49 00:07:031973222 00:03:00 13.69

124 Shulzhenko Tetiana291 11 Z34 Mikolajice 00:07:04199766 00:03:01 13.66

961 Hejátko Vojta292 45 M15 00:07:042008223 00:03:01 13.66

659 PYádka Filip293 46 M15 00:07:042009224 00:03:01 13.66

527 Chytrý Tomáa294 47 M15 00:07:052010225 00:03:02 13.63

232 Albertovi
 Tomáa295 48 M15 Ostrava Poruba 00:07:052009226 00:03:02 13.63

866 Kopecký Tomáa296 47 M49 00:07:061981227 00:03:03 13.60

877 Lysák Petr297 18 M59 Opava - Kyleaovice 00:07:061965228 00:03:03 13.60

669 Rinka Tomáa298 48 M49 00:07:061979229 00:03:03 13.60

946 }orek Oliver299 11 M10- 00:07:062014230 00:03:03 13.60

196 aímová Klára300 16 Z15 Judo Slezan Opava 00:07:06201067 00:03:03 13.60
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438 Bolacky Michal301 64 M39 00:07:071987231 00:03:04 13.57

245 Jedli
ka Michal302 49 M49 KDU 
SL Opava 00:07:071980232 00:03:04 13.57

216 Heider David303 49 M15 Opava 00:07:072010233 00:03:04 13.57

656 Pospíail Tomáa304 50 M49 00:07:081980234 00:03:05 13.53

79 Tvrdá Markéta305 12 Z34 Hlu
ín 00:07:08199268 00:03:05 13.53

755 VavYíková Michaela306 17 Z44 00:07:09198069 00:03:06 13.50

136 Fajtlová Nikola307 13 Z34 Krnov 00:07:10198870 00:03:07 13.47

798 Ficková Markéta308 14 Z34 00:07:10199471 00:03:07 13.47

612 Melich Radim309 51 M49 00:07:101978235 00:03:07 13.47

730 aturmová Petra310 8 Z54 00:07:10197572 00:03:07 13.47

142 Hlávková Míaa311 18 Z44 Opava 00:07:10198273 00:03:07 13.47

519 Hudec Dalibor312 52 M49 00:07:111977236 00:03:08 13.44

799 Frélich Zden�k313 53 M49 00:07:111981237 00:03:08 13.44

750 Vavre
ka Hugo314 12 M10- 00:07:112012238 00:03:08 13.44

411 Panák Miroslav315 19 M59 Budisov nad Budiaovkou 00:07:111966239 00:03:08 13.44

580 Kurka Gabriel316 13 M10- 00:07:132013240 00:03:10 13.38

231 aimo Andrea317 17 Z15 Opava 00:07:13200974 00:03:10 13.38

212 Ficková Romana318 15 Z34 Opava 00:07:13200075 00:03:10 13.38

679 Sabaaová Alena319 7 Z18 00:07:14200676 00:03:11 13.35

860 Kala
 Tomáa320 50 M15 Za a Pa, Opava, Slezský odboj 00:07:142007241 00:03:11 13.35

463 DYímal JiYí321 65 M39 00:07:141987242 00:03:11 13.35

698 Stejskal Jan322 54 M49 00:07:141981243 00:03:11 13.35

210 Duda Jan323 55 M49 Opava 00:07:141980244 00:03:11 13.35

473 Fromelius David324 66 M39 00:07:141988245 00:03:11 13.35

945 Kolman Petr325 67 M39 Elok 1 00:07:151983246 00:03:12 13.32

440 Celta Kamil326 56 M49 00:07:161979247 00:03:13 13.29

670 Rinka Vojt�ch327 14 M10- 00:07:162012248 00:03:13 13.29

209 Bjalková Martina328 16 Z34 Opava 00:07:16200277 00:03:13 13.29

261 RybáY Mikuláa329 51 M15 Opava 00:07:162011249 00:03:13 13.29

950 aafránková Zuzana330 19 Z44 Bokolobka tým Ostrava 00:07:16198178 00:03:13 13.29

885 Pavlí
ek Daniel331 68 M39 JindYichov 00:07:171992250 00:03:14 13.25

576 Kubánek Antonín332 52 M15 00:07:182009251 00:03:15 13.22

695 Sonnek Tomáa333 69 M39 00:07:181993252 00:03:15 13.22

175 Hlisnikovská Tereza334 17 Z34 Hradec nad Moravicí - }imrovice 00:07:18199679 00:03:15 13.22

663 Racko Sofie335 18 Z15 00:07:18200880 00:03:15 13.22

497 Hauptmann Kamil336 70 M39 00:07:191988253 00:03:16 13.19

159 Toma Daniel337 15 M10- Opava Podvihov 00:07:192013254 00:03:16 13.19

590 Lindovsky Milan338 5 M69 00:07:191956255 00:03:16 13.19

485 Gratza Matyáa339 19 M18 00:07:192005256 00:03:16 13.19

743 Valíková Petra340 9 Z54 00:07:19197381 00:03:16 13.19

540 Kadlecová Kamila341 18 Z34 00:07:20199882 00:03:17 13.16

753 Vavre
ková Lenka342 20 Z44 00:07:20198383 00:03:17 13.16

143 Hrá
ek Roman343 20 M59 Ostrava 00:07:211972257 00:03:18 13.13

529 Jaroa Jaroslav344 6 M69 00:07:211961258 00:03:18 13.13

109 Fajková Vanesa345 19 Z15 TJ Slezan Opava 00:07:21200884 00:03:18 13.13

662 Racko Lenka346 21 Z44 00:07:21198385 00:03:18 13.13

957 Kopecký Radim347 57 M49 00:07:211976259 00:03:18 13.13

362 Kubalová Tereza348 20 Z15 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 00:07:22201086 00:03:19 13.10

705 Stuchlíková Bohdana349 22 Z44 00:07:22197987 00:03:19 13.10

301 Ste
ek Jan350 53 M15 Opava - KateYinky 00:07:222011260 00:03:19 13.10
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759 Vícha Roman351 71 M39 00:07:221996261 00:03:19 13.10

757 Vícha Roman352 21 M59 00:07:221967262 00:03:19 13.10

221 Klement Mat�j353 54 M15 SHC Opava 00:07:232008263 00:03:20 13.08

174 Hlavá
 Petr354 55 M15 Krnov 00:07:232010264 00:03:20 13.08

597 Machá
 Robin355 56 M15 00:07:242009265 00:03:21 13.05

445 
ech Radim356 58 M49 00:07:241975266 00:03:21 13.05

305 aumbera OndYej357 57 M15 Opava 00:07:242010267 00:03:21 13.05

183 Kozubek Lukáa358 22 M59 Ostrava 00:07:241971268 00:03:21 13.05

592 Lubeníková Veronika359 23 Z44 00:07:24198188 00:03:21 13.05

689 Sláma Dan360 72 M39 00:07:251992269 00:03:22 13.02

652 Polou
ek Vladan361 59 M49 00:07:251977270 00:03:22 13.02

443 
ech Hubert362 58 M15 00:07:252010271 00:03:22 13.02

471 Frantová Klára363 21 Z15 00:07:25201189 00:03:22 13.02

184 Lama
 Jakub364 60 M49 Opava 00:07:261982272 00:03:23 12.99

606 Matuaek Marek365 73 M39 00:07:261995273 00:03:23 12.99

702 Smékal Vladimír366 74 M39 00:07:261992274 00:03:23 12.99

968 Rataj Lukáa367 75 M39 00:07:271991275 00:03:24 12.96

239 GregoYica at�pán368 16 M10- Slavkov 00:07:272012276 00:03:24 12.96

433 BednáY Kryatof369 17 M10- 00:07:272014277 00:03:24 12.96

498 Herman Petr370 76 M39 00:07:271988278 00:03:24 12.96

748 Varyaová Tereza371 22 Z15 00:07:27200990 00:03:24 12.96

732 avejdíková Lucie372 24 Z44 00:07:28198691 00:03:25 12.93

838 Habrlantova Lucie373 8 Z18 Optika VH 00:07:28200492 00:03:25 12.93

898 Solná Eva374 10 Z54 00:07:28197193 00:03:25 12.93

100 Sv�ntý Lukáa375 18 M10- Opava 00:07:292012279 00:03:26 12.90

8833 Elblová Adéla376 19 Z34 00:07:29200094 00:03:26 12.90

349 Sm�ja Jan377 59 M15 Opava 00:07:302008280 00:03:27 12.87

470 Frantová Jana378 23 Z15 00:07:30200895 00:03:27 12.87

880 Mlýnek Roman379 19 M10- Ostrava 00:07:312013281 00:03:28 12.84

215 Hartmanová JiYina380 25 Z44 JiYinka 00:07:31198396 00:03:28 12.84

676 Rýaková Martina381 20 Z34 00:07:31199497 00:03:28 12.84

141 Gilík Robert382 20 M10- SK LAMA 00:07:332012282 00:03:30 12.79

486 GregoYica Duaan383 61 M49 00:07:331980283 00:03:30 12.79

8821 Herrmann Tomáa384 23 M59 00:07:331967284 00:03:30 12.79

861 Kelíaková Tereza385 24 Z15 Brumovice 00:07:34201198 00:03:31 12.76

790 }orek Martin386 24 M59 00:07:341969285 00:03:31 12.76

752 Vavre
ková Bronislava387 26 Z44 00:07:35197999 00:03:32 12.73

745 Van�k Milan388 62 M49 00:07:351981286 00:03:32 12.73

437 Bimka Jan389 77 M39 00:07:361984287 00:03:33 12.70

725 amídová Vladimíra390 21 Z34 00:07:361993100 00:03:33 12.70

599 Machalová Lucie391 22 Z34 00:07:361997101 00:03:33 12.70

849 Hude
ek Petr Kipketr392 63 M49 Opavská dupy 00:07:371982288 00:03:34 12.67

179 Hude
ková Vanda393 3 Z10- orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:07:372015102 00:03:34 12.67

40 Kubová Ella394 25 Z15 00:07:372008103 00:03:34 12.67

839 Hadam
íková Vladka395 11 Z54 Optika VH 00:07:391973104 00:03:36 12.62

581 Kusynová Marcela396 27 Z44 00:07:391978105 00:03:36 12.62

353 Strouhal Mat�j397 21 M10- OB Opava 00:07:402013289 00:03:37 12.59

468 Fabián OndYej398 78 M39 00:07:401994290 00:03:37 12.59

683 Seehofová Laura399 26 Z15 00:07:402010106 00:03:37 12.59

887 Pécsi Vít�zslav400 25 M59 Rotary Club Opava 00:07:401965291 00:03:37 12.59
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399 SobarIová ANE}KA401 27 Z15 TJ Slavia Malé Hoatice 00:07:402007107 00:03:37 12.59

850 Hurník David402 64 M49 00:07:411976292 00:03:38 12.56

75 Rychlý Pavel403 79 M39 KOS Krnov 00:07:411985293 00:03:38 12.56

520 Hude
ek Tomáa404 65 M49 00:07:411982294 00:03:38 12.56

523 Hude
ková Stella405 28 Z15 00:07:422011108 00:03:39 12.54

688 Scholasterová Hana406 28 Z44 00:07:421981109 00:03:39 12.54

666 Raaovská Martina407 23 Z34 00:07:421994110 00:03:39 12.54

774 Wajda Petr408 60 M15 00:07:422009295 00:03:39 12.54

256 Müllerová Hana409 29 Z15 Opava 00:07:422008111 00:03:39 12.54

694 Smolen OndYej410 80 M39 00:07:431992296 00:03:40 12.51

966 Lilko Jan411 81 M39 00:07:431983297 00:03:40 12.51

8837 Havlí
ková KateYina412 24 Z34 00:07:431989112 00:03:40 12.51

236 Brandýs David413 82 M39 Goofy team 00:07:431989298 00:03:40 12.51

645 Pika Teodor414 61 M15 00:07:432010299 00:03:40 12.51

135 Dole�í Adéla415 25 Z34 Opava 00:07:432002113 00:03:40 12.51

434 BednáY Tobiáa416 22 M10- 00:07:442015300 00:03:41 12.48

337 Kud�la Libor417 23 M10- Opava 00:07:442015301 00:03:41 12.48

8819 atefek Martin418 83 M39 00:07:451998302 00:03:42 12.46

677 Sabaa JiYí419 66 M49 00:07:451977303 00:03:42 12.46

941 Fri
ová Sofie420 4 Z10- 00:07:452012114 00:03:42 12.46

308 Tazbirek Matyáa421 4 V Za pro TP, Opava, Dostojevského 00:07:4520114 00:03:42 12.46

338 Kud�la Libor422 67 M49 Opava 00:07:451975304 00:03:42 12.46

682 Seehof Tomáa423 68 M49 00:07:451976305 00:03:42 12.46

435 Bena Dalibor424 62 M15 00:07:462009306 00:03:43 12.43

876 Leciánová Vanda425 12 Z54 00:07:461974115 00:03:43 12.43

653 Polou
ková Lucie426 13 Z54 00:07:461977116 00:03:43 12.43

240 Grygerová Jana427 30 Z15 Opava 00:07:472009117 00:03:44 12.40

782 Zgarbova Pavla428 29 Z44 00:07:471986118 00:03:44 12.40

584 Latton Samuel429 24 M10- 00:07:472018307 00:03:44 12.40

289 Kohut Zden�k430 69 M49 Opava-Kyleaovice 00:07:471976308 00:03:44 12.40

392 Sajaaová Michaela431 26 Z34 Opava 00:07:472002119 00:03:44 12.40

585 Lattonová Edita432 27 Z34 00:07:471993120 00:03:44 12.40

265 Van�k Vojt�ch433 20 M18 Budiaov nad Budiaovkou 00:07:482006309 00:03:45 12.38

865 Kolenovská Jana434 30 Z44 H.E.A.T. Opava 00:07:481984121 00:03:45 12.38

583 Latton Adam435 84 M39 00:07:481993310 00:03:45 12.38

530 Jaroa Marek436 26 M59 00:07:481971311 00:03:45 12.38

449 
ernínová Anna437 31 Z15 00:07:482009122 00:03:45 12.38

228 Szotkowska Terezie438 32 Z15 Brumovice 00:07:482008123 00:03:45 12.38

484 Gratza Libor439 27 M59 00:07:501966312 00:03:47 12.32

117 Latýn Vladimír440 28 M59 Uherské hradiat� 00:07:501966313 00:03:47 12.32

556 Kotulla Pavel441 70 M49 00:07:501978314 00:03:47 12.32

193 Rippel Maxmilian442 25 M10- SK atáblovice 00:07:502013315 00:03:47 12.32

355 aimonkova Renáta443 14 Z54 Sokol Hrabovka 00:07:501974124 00:03:47 12.32

601 Majewski Dominik444 85 M39 00:07:501996316 00:03:47 12.32

202 Urbanová Michaela445 31 Z44 SK atáblovice 00:07:511987125 00:03:48 12.30

710 Sýkorová Ivana446 15 Z54 00:07:511969126 00:03:48 12.30

274 kurková Martina447 1 Z55+ Srnky v b�hu 00:07:511963127 00:03:48 12.30

227 Ru
ková Rozálie448 33 Z15 TJ Olympia Bruntál 00:07:512009128 00:03:48 12.30

565 KRÁTKÝ Jan449 86 M39 00:07:512001317 00:03:48 12.30

286 Chládková Eliaka450 34 Z15 Opava 00:07:522011129 00:03:49 12.27
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558 Kotullová Lucie451 35 Z15 00:07:522011130 00:03:49 12.27

536 Jaroaová Kamila452 16 Z54 00:07:521972131 00:03:49 12.27

317 Honková Nela453 36 Z15 Opava 00:07:522011132 00:03:49 12.27

262 Stein Maxim454 26 M10- SK Jantar Opava 00:07:532015318 00:03:50 12.25

685 Sglundová Tereza455 28 Z34 00:07:531991133 00:03:50 12.25

313 eapeuchová Marie456 37 Z15 Brumovice 00:07:532010134 00:03:50 12.25

318 Chládková Petra457 32 Z44 Opava 00:07:531983135 00:03:50 12.25

489 Hájková Anna458 38 Z15 00:07:532009136 00:03:50 12.25

321 Uvírová Tereza459 5 Z10- Opava 00:07:532015137 00:03:50 12.25

947 Lojkásek Kryatof460 27 M10- 00:07:542014319 00:03:51 12.22

713 aamárek Adam461 63 M15 00:07:542011320 00:03:51 12.22

699 Stejskal Mikuláa462 28 M10- 00:07:542013321 00:03:51 12.22

717 aímová Tereza463 6 Z10- 00:07:552013138 00:03:52 12.19

846 Hluchník JiYí464 87 M39 00:07:551983322 00:03:52 12.19

901 Stein Martin465 88 M39 00:07:551983323 00:03:52 12.19

421 Andrlová Na�a466 33 Z44 00:07:561981139 00:03:53 12.17

225 Lindovská Barbora467 29 Z34 Opava 00:07:561990140 00:03:53 12.17

177 Holznerová Renata468 34 Z44 Cvilínské schody 00:07:561980141 00:03:53 12.17

455 Dorna Filip469 89 M39 00:07:571995324 00:03:54 12.14

235 Borunská Al�b�ta470 39 Z15 OB Opava 00:07:572009142 00:03:54 12.14

306 aumberová Barbora471 35 Z44 Opava 00:07:571982143 00:03:54 12.14

711 Sýkorová Klára472 30 Z34 00:07:571990144 00:03:54 12.14

709 Sýkora at�pán473 90 M39 00:07:571992325 00:03:54 12.14

874 Kubis Tomáa474 29 M59 Opava 00:07:581972326 00:03:55 12.12

356 apiller Vojt�ch475 64 M15 Orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:07:582010327 00:03:55 12.12

723 akrabánek Martin476 91 M39 00:07:581985328 00:03:55 12.12

925 StaIková Klára477 40 Z15 Opava-Vlaatovi
ky 00:07:582009145 00:03:55 12.12

889 Prejdova Lucie478 31 Z34 Opava- Katerinky 00:07:581992146 00:03:55 12.12

287 Jíra Jakub479 29 M10- Opava 00:07:582012329 00:03:55 12.12

253 Lach Martin480 5 V Opava 00:07:5919835 00:03:56 12.09

8835 Sýkorová Petra481 36 Z44 00:07:591981147 00:03:56 12.09

339 Kure
ka Lubomír482 71 M49 Úvalno 00:07:591975330 00:03:56 12.09

537 Jaroaová Klaudie483 7 Z10- 00:07:592013148 00:03:56 12.09

740 TYaskoa Michal484 72 M49 00:08:001974331 00:03:57 12.07

551 Kone
ná Barbora485 37 Z44 00:08:001986149 00:03:57 12.07

427 Bártová Marie486 32 Z34 00:08:001990150 00:03:57 12.07

800 Heisig Pavel487 73 M49 00:08:001981332 00:03:57 12.07

226 Onderka Lukáa488 92 M39 Opava (ne
len�ná 
ást m�sta) 00:08:002002333 00:03:57 12.07

791 }urková Blanka489 2 Z55+ 00:08:001962151 00:03:57 12.07

315 Formánková Karolína490 41 Z15 Opava 00:08:002008152 00:03:57 12.07

247 Jírová Ema491 42 Z15 Opava 00:08:002009153 00:03:57 12.07

534 Jaroa Kamil492 93 M39 00:08:001984334 00:03:57 12.07

607 Matuaek Vojt�ch493 65 M15 00:08:012008335 00:03:58 12.04

461 Drozdek Martin494 66 M15 00:08:012010336 00:03:58 12.04

294 Kure
ka aimon495 67 M15 Úvalno 00:08:022009337 00:03:59 12.02

844 Hendrychová Stela496 43 Z15 00:08:022009154 00:03:59 12.02

955 Ondra Adam497 30 M10- 00:08:022013338 00:03:59 12.02

600 Maislova Eva498 38 Z44 00:08:021985155 00:03:59 12.02

346 OndYej Adam499 68 M15 Opava, PYedm�stí 00:08:032010339 00:04:00 11.99

511 Hrn
íY Pavel500 74 M49 00:08:031980340 00:04:00 11.99
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327 Dehnerová Hana501 17 Z54 KravaYe 00:08:031974156 00:04:00 11.99

323 Moravcová Gabriela502 18 Z54 STG Opava 00:08:031976157 00:04:00 11.99

295 Mathias Ivo503 6 V Opava 00:08:0419906 00:04:01 11.97

954 Ondrová Natálie504 44 Z15 00:08:042010158 00:04:01 11.97

843 Hendrychová Lenka505 39 Z44 00:08:041985159 00:04:01 11.97

218 Holuaová Veronika506 8 Z10- Orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:08:052012160 00:04:02 11.94

629 Musil Matyáa507 31 M10- 00:08:052013341 00:04:02 11.94

211 Fajtlová Leontýna508 9 Z10- Krnov 00:08:062012161 00:04:03 11.92

439 Cabadajová Andrea509 10 Z10- 00:08:062012162 00:04:03 11.92

525 Chytrý Jan510 32 M10- 00:08:072013342 00:04:04 11.89

789 }orek Robert511 30 M59 00:08:071972343 00:04:04 11.89

271 Adami
ková Jana512 3 Z55+ H.E.A.T. 00:08:081967163 00:04:05 11.87

8824 Martínek Petr513 69 M15 00:08:082008344 00:04:05 11.87

650 Polou
ek Matyáa514 70 M15 00:08:092007345 00:04:06 11.85

243 Chládková aárka515 4 Z55+ SK Sympatic 00:08:091966164 00:04:06 11.85

219 Chodurová Nina516 45 Z15 Opava 00:08:092009165 00:04:06 11.85

303 amahaj aimon517 71 M15 Ostrava Poruba 00:08:092011346 00:04:06 11.85

363 Bokia Mat�j518 33 M10- OB Opava 00:08:092013347 00:04:06 11.85

180 Chládek Bronislav519 31 M59 SK Sympatic 00:08:091964348 00:04:06 11.85

166 Hrabinová Barbora520 33 Z34 Budiaov nad Budiaovkou 00:08:102002166 00:04:07 11.82

279 Maksjakov Kristýna521 34 Z34 Opava 00:08:101998167 00:04:07 11.82

550 Kolková Klára522 35 Z34 00:08:101994168 00:04:07 11.82

8820 atefková Tereza523 46 Z15 00:08:112009169 00:04:08 11.80

564 KRÁTKÁ Kamila524 40 Z44 00:08:111978170 00:04:08 11.80

334 Jedli
ka Jan525 75 M49 Opava-Suché Lazce 00:08:111982349 00:04:08 11.80

335 Jedli
ka Tibor526 34 M10- Opava-Suché Lazce 00:08:122013350 00:04:09 11.77

554 Kopeáková Vendula527 36 Z34 00:08:121988171 00:04:09 11.77

413 Potepová Adéla528 11 Z10- Otice 00:08:122014172 00:04:09 11.77

553 Kopi
 Petr529 76 M49 00:08:131980351 00:04:10 11.75

708 Svobodová Lucie530 41 Z44 00:08:131984173 00:04:10 11.75

642 Paterová Stela531 37 Z34 00:08:141994174 00:04:11 11.73

255 Motl David532 72 M15 aona team 00:08:142007352 00:04:11 11.73

467 Elblova Lucie533 38 Z34 00:08:141990175 00:04:11 11.73

31 GregoYica Jan534 21 ME Slavkov 00:08:141980353 00:04:11 11.73

298 Rychlý Jakub535 35 M10- KOS Krnov 00:08:152015354 00:04:12 11.70

667 Remea Jakub536 94 M39 00:08:151986355 00:04:12 11.70

252 Krempek Bohumil537 32 M59 Rotary club Opava 00:08:151968356 00:04:12 11.70

517 Hromadová Simona538 47 Z15 00:08:162009176 00:04:13 11.68

8829 Kapler Jan539 73 M15 00:08:162008357 00:04:13 11.68

729 aTURMA Mat�j540 74 M15 00:08:162011358 00:04:13 11.68

892 Quis Oliver541 75 M15 00:08:162011359 00:04:13 11.68

875 Kuaová Veronika542 48 Z15 LUIGINO.cz 00:08:162009177 00:04:13 11.68

858 Juchelková Petra543 42 Z44 00:08:171979178 00:04:14 11.65

182 Kleslová Renata544 19 Z54 Opava 00:08:171974179 00:04:14 11.65

454 Devátý Daniel545 76 M15 00:08:182011360 00:04:15 11.63

310 Uvíra Mat�j546 36 M10- Opava 00:08:182014361 00:04:15 11.63

344 Novák Alea547 95 M39 Opava 00:08:181986362 00:04:15 11.63

91 Kleslová Veronika548 39 Z34 00:08:181994180 00:04:15 11.63

351 Stoklasová Marie549 49 Z15 Opava 00:08:182008181 00:04:15 11.63

258 Pavlí
ková Tereza550 50 Z15 Babylonbike 00:08:192009182 00:04:16 11.61
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787 }idková Miluae551 43 Z44 00:08:201978183 00:04:17 11.58

886 Pavlí
ková Alena552 5 Z55+ Brumovice 00:08:201962184 00:04:17 11.58

975 Cabadajová Ilona553 44 Z44 00:08:201980185 00:04:17 11.58

671 Rinka Erich554 7 M69 00:08:201954363 00:04:17 11.58

420 Zilberman Noam555 37 M10- Slavkov 00:08:212013364 00:04:18 11.56

830 Dominik Strie�enec556 77 M15 Opava 00:08:212008365 00:04:18 11.56

891 Quis Eliáa557 38 M10- 00:08:212014366 00:04:18 11.56

893 Quis Roman558 77 M49 00:08:231973367 00:04:20 11.52

8823 Martínek JindYich559 78 M15 00:08:252011368 00:04:22 11.47

905 aotková Jana560 45 Z44 00:08:251982186 00:04:22 11.47

291 Kotolková Dorota561 51 Z15 OB Opava 00:08:262011187 00:04:23 11.45

914 Vojá
ek OndYej562 96 M39 Opava 00:08:261984369 00:04:23 11.45

431 BAYER Sam563 39 M10- 00:08:272016370 00:04:24 11.42

767 Vítek Bruno564 40 M10- 00:08:272013371 00:04:24 11.42

275 Lamichová Kristýna565 52 Z15 Za Engliaova 00:08:272011188 00:04:24 11.42

651 Polou
ek at�pán566 41 M10- 00:08:272012372 00:04:24 11.42

724 amíd Milan567 78 M49 00:08:271973373 00:04:24 11.42

934 Sláde
ek Marian568 79 M15 00:08:282007374 00:04:25 11.40

756 VavYínková Iveta569 40 Z34 00:08:281989189 00:04:25 11.40

288 Jur
ák Karel570 1 M70+ TJ Slezan Opava, oddíl OB 00:08:281951375 00:04:25 11.40

241 Grygerová Hellebrandová Jana571 20 Z54 Opava 00:08:281969190 00:04:25 11.40

382 ZboYil Martin572 79 M49 Hlubo
ec 00:08:281974376 00:04:25 11.40

8827 Kapler Radim573 80 M49 00:08:291977377 00:04:26 11.38

727 atellarová Hana574 41 Z34 00:08:291988191 00:04:26 11.38

684 Sekulová Veronika575 46 Z44 00:08:291987192 00:04:26 11.38

749 Vaaková Alena576 42 Z34 00:08:301990193 00:04:27 11.36

690 Slámová Ema577 53 Z15 00:08:302007194 00:04:27 11.36

270 aimo Elena578 12 Z10- Opava 00:08:302012195 00:04:27 11.36

815 Veselý Matoua Adam579 42 M10- 00:08:322015378 00:04:29 11.31

665 Racko Tomáa580 81 M49 00:08:321982379 00:04:29 11.31

234 Benea Michael581 97 M39 Ostrava 00:08:331990380 00:04:30 11.29

285 Hlávková Adéla582 13 Z10- Opava 00:08:332012196 00:04:30 11.29

638 Otoupalová Denisa583 43 Z34 00:08:331991197 00:04:30 11.29

328 Feilhauerová Vladislava584 21 Z54 Opava 00:08:341972198 00:04:31 11.27

648 Poláková Ivona585 44 Z34 00:08:341994199 00:04:31 11.27

719 aimaa Mikuláa586 43 M10- 00:08:342017381 00:04:31 11.27

8843 Vejclová Gabriela587 54 Z15 00:08:342011200 00:04:31 11.27

626 Müller Matyáa588 44 M10- 00:08:342014382 00:04:31 11.27

718 aimaa Albert589 45 M10- 00:08:352014383 00:04:32 11.25

678 Sabaa Václav590 80 M15 00:08:352010384 00:04:32 11.25

908 Till Tomáa591 33 M59 00:08:351971385 00:04:32 11.25

203 Václavková Markéta592 55 Z15 Opava 00:08:352007201 00:04:32 11.25

521 Hude
ková Adina593 14 Z10- 00:08:352014202 00:04:32 11.25

836 Fri
ová Markéta594 22 Z54 00:08:351972203 00:04:32 11.25

549 KoláYová Milena595 23 Z54 00:08:351973204 00:04:32 11.25

816 Veselý OndYej596 34 M59 00:08:361972386 00:04:33 11.23

557 Kotullová Jana597 47 Z44 00:08:371980205 00:04:34 11.20

733 avidrnochová Silvie598 48 Z44 00:08:371982206 00:04:34 11.20

575 Kubalák Jan599 98 M39 00:08:381996387 00:04:35 11.18

603 Malohlavová Sandra600 45 Z34 00:08:381989207 00:04:35 11.18
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933 Kotolková Martina601 9 Z18 00:08:392006208 00:04:36 11.16

198 anýdlová Adéla602 46 Z34 Opava 00:08:391993209 00:04:36 11.16

332 Hypaová Veronika603 15 Z10- Opava 00:08:392014210 00:04:36 11.16

742 Valachová Valérie604 47 Z34 00:08:402000211 00:04:37 11.14

316 Grygarová Leona605 56 Z15 Slavkov 00:08:412007212 00:04:38 11.12

194 Schuster Martin606 35 M59 Orienta
ní b�h Opava 00:08:411965388 00:04:38 11.12

937 Laifertová Izabela607 16 Z10- 00:08:422013213 00:04:39 11.10

430 BAYER Mia608 17 Z10- 00:08:422021214 00:04:39 11.10

703 Stromský aimon609 46 M10- 00:08:422014389 00:04:39 11.10

851 Chalupa Pavel610 36 M59 00:08:431970390 00:04:40 11.08

811 Urbanská Pavlína611 18 Z10- 00:08:432013215 00:04:40 11.08

636 Odnohova Petra612 48 Z34 00:08:431989216 00:04:40 11.08

707 Sv�tlíková Petra613 24 Z54 00:08:431977217 00:04:40 11.08

853 Chalupová Tereza614 19 Z10- 00:08:432015218 00:04:40 11.08

250 Ko
anová Stela615 20 Z10- Opava 00:08:432014219 00:04:40 11.08

630 Musilová Eliaka616 21 Z10- 00:08:432012220 00:04:40 11.08

810 Urbanská Eva617 49 Z44 00:08:431979221 00:04:40 11.08

480 Gebauerová Hana618 49 Z34 00:08:441989222 00:04:41 11.05

716 aíblová Laura619 22 Z10- 00:08:442012223 00:04:41 11.05

812 Urbanský PYemysl620 82 M49 00:08:441982391 00:04:41 11.05

453 Devátá Karolína621 57 Z15 00:08:442011224 00:04:41 11.05

956 Ondra Lukáa622 83 M49 00:08:441976392 00:04:41 11.05

552 Konupkova Zuzana623 99 M39 00:08:441989393 00:04:41 11.05

658 Pospíailová Leontýna624 23 Z10- 00:08:452012225 00:04:42 11.03

429 BAYER Linda625 50 Z44 00:08:451981226 00:04:42 11.03

387 Chalupa Tonda626 47 M10- Chlebi
ov 00:08:452013394 00:04:42 11.03

352 Stoklasová }aneta627 51 Z44 Opava 00:08:461980227 00:04:43 11.01

322 Vítková Michaela628 52 Z44 Velké Heraltice 00:08:461978228 00:04:43 11.01

388 Pavlí
ková Simona629 53 Z44 Litultovice 00:08:461978229 00:04:43 11.01

342 MinaYík Václav630 84 M49 Opava 00:08:461981395 00:04:43 11.01

477 Gajduaková Tereza631 58 Z15 00:08:462008230 00:04:43 11.01

237 Duda Samuel632 48 M10- Opava 00:08:472012396 00:04:44 10.99

341 MinaYík Fabian633 49 M10- Opava 00:08:472013397 00:04:44 10.99

780 Zdra�ilová KateYina634 59 Z15 00:08:472010231 00:04:44 10.99

598 Machá
ková Magda635 50 Z34 00:08:481989232 00:04:45 10.97

403 HELLEBRANDOVA Monika636 25 Z54 Velké Heraltice 00:08:481975233 00:04:45 10.97

478 Gajduaková Vendula637 24 Z10- 00:08:492012234 00:04:46 10.95

105 Belej David638 85 M49 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 00:08:511981398 00:04:48 10.91

390 Bolatzká Lenka639 26 Z54 Opava 00:08:511975235 00:04:48 10.91

796 Burdová aárka640 54 Z44 00:08:511980236 00:04:48 10.91

383 Belejová Abbie641 25 Z10- TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 00:08:522013237 00:04:49 10.89

929 Kminek Lukáa642 86 M49 Opava 00:08:521982399 00:04:49 10.89

8841 Lysková Eliaka643 60 Z15 00:08:532011238 00:04:50 10.87

281 aimo Ondrej644 37 M59 Opava 00:08:531970400 00:04:50 10.87

8818 Radevi
ová Gabriela645 27 Z54 00:08:541975239 00:04:51 10.85

795 Adameová aárka646 51 Z34 00:08:541998240 00:04:51 10.85

304 aorma Ivan647 2 M70+ Sokol Opava 00:08:541946401 00:04:51 10.85

459 Dostálová Marta648 28 Z54 00:08:541971241 00:04:51 10.85

744 Valuaek Sebastian649 50 M10- 00:08:552013402 00:04:52 10.83

879 Mikesková Alena650 6 Z55+ Brumovice 00:08:571966242 00:04:54 10.79
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760 Víchová Kamila651 29 Z54 00:08:571974243 00:04:54 10.79

223 Krej
í Frantiaek652 100 M39 Opava 00:08:582002403 00:04:55 10.77

330 Hlávka Josef653 51 M10- Opava 1 00:08:582014404 00:04:55 10.77

579 Kubíková Veronika654 52 Z34 00:08:581995244 00:04:55 10.77

635 Nimrá
ková Nikol655 26 Z10- 00:08:582012245 00:04:55 10.77

371 Rádek Tadeáa656 81 M15 Opava 00:08:592008405 00:04:56 10.75

340 Kure
ková Pavla657 55 Z44 Úvalno 00:09:001979246 00:04:57 10.73

385 Kin
ek Kryatof658 52 M10- SK atáblovice 00:09:002013406 00:04:57 10.73

539 Juchelková Aneta659 27 Z10- 00:09:002013247 00:04:57 10.73

386 Kin
eková Veronika660 30 Z54 SK atáblovice 00:09:001974248 00:04:57 10.73

555 KoYístková Tereza661 53 Z34 00:09:011989249 00:04:58 10.71

516 Hromadová Olga662 56 Z44 00:09:011981250 00:04:58 10.71

384 Kin
ek Jakub663 53 M10- SK atáblovice 00:09:012015407 00:04:58 10.71

436 Bernatík David664 87 M49 00:09:011974408 00:04:58 10.71

680 Se�a Tomáa665 101 M39 00:09:021986409 00:04:59 10.69

783 }ákovská Nela666 28 Z10- 00:09:032012251 00:05:00 10.67

926 apilhá
ková Jitka667 31 Z54 Opava 00:09:031973252 00:05:00 10.67

640 Pape�ová Nathalie668 54 Z34 00:09:032000253 00:05:00 10.67

769 Volná Hana669 29 Z10- 00:09:042013254 00:05:01 10.65

772 Volný Tomáa670 88 M49 00:09:041979410 00:05:01 10.65

103 Trojková Veronika671 55 Z34 STG Opava 00:09:051994255 00:05:02 10.63

770 Volná Tereza672 30 Z10- 00:09:052015256 00:05:02 10.63

916 Vontroba Vít�zslav673 38 M59 Opava 00:09:071968411 00:05:04 10.59

336 Kolod�jová Zuzana674 57 Z44 Opava 00:09:071987257 00:05:04 10.59

214 Gilík Viktor675 54 M10- SK LAMA 00:09:072015412 00:05:04 10.59

450 
erný Daniel676 89 M49 00:09:091976413 00:05:06 10.55

510 Hrbá
ová Vlad�na677 58 Z44 00:09:091979258 00:05:06 10.55

428 BAYER Antonín678 90 M49 00:09:091979414 00:05:06 10.55

508 Hostáaková Adéla679 61 Z15 00:09:102010259 00:05:07 10.53

365 Formánková V�ra680 59 Z44 Opava 00:09:101983260 00:05:07 10.53

331 Horáková Zuzana681 31 Z10- Opava 00:09:112014261 00:05:08 10.51

447 
erná Lenka682 60 Z44 00:09:111979262 00:05:08 10.51

446 
erná Amálie683 62 Z15 00:09:112011263 00:05:08 10.51

775 Wehowska Barbora684 32 Z10- 00:09:122012264 00:05:09 10.49

781 Zelinková Martina685 32 Z54 00:09:121973265 00:05:09 10.49

932 Kotolková Renáta686 10 Z18 00:09:142004266 00:05:11 10.46

577 Kubánková Adéla687 63 Z15 00:09:142010267 00:05:11 10.46

615 Mertová Sofie688 33 Z10- 00:09:152014268 00:05:12 10.44

220 Kabaja OndYej689 55 M10- Za Engliaova 00:09:152014415 00:05:12 10.44

509 Hostáaková Eva690 34 Z10- 00:09:172012269 00:05:14 10.40

768 Vítek Martin691 56 M10- 00:09:182015416 00:05:15 10.38

562 Kraj
ová Lenka692 61 Z44 00:09:191985270 00:05:16 10.36

319 Silberová Vendula693 11 Z18 TJ Slezská HoYina Brumovice,z.s. 00:09:202005271 00:05:17 10.34

507 Hostáaek Daniel694 91 M49 00:09:201975417 00:05:17 10.34

257 Novosadová Nina695 64 Z15 Opava 00:09:212010272 00:05:18 10.33

506 Hoschna Jan696 92 M49 00:09:211977418 00:05:18 10.33

578 Kubánková Daniela697 62 Z44 00:09:221979273 00:05:19 10.31

524 Chovanec Max698 57 M10- 00:09:222012419 00:05:19 10.31

494 Harazim Lumír699 39 M59 00:09:241972420 00:05:21 10.27

952 Hrbá
ová Michaela700 63 Z44 00:09:271978274 00:05:24 10.22
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631 Ned�lová Dominika701 56 Z34 00:09:281997275 00:05:25 10.20

660 PYádka OndYej702 58 M10- 00:09:282012421 00:05:25 10.20

949 Zerchuk Oxana703 64 Z44 00:09:291986276 00:05:26 10.18

451 
erný Karel704 8 M69 00:09:311962422 00:05:28 10.14

604 Marková Emily705 35 Z10- 00:09:312015277 00:05:28 10.14

314 Cihelková Adéla706 12 Z18 Podvihov 00:09:322004278 00:05:29 10.13

754 Vavre
ková Sabina707 57 Z34 00:09:331997279 00:05:30 10.11

233 Baru
ák Miroslav708 93 M49 Ostrava Poruba 00:09:341978423 00:05:31 10.09

249 Kleveta Mat�j709 82 M15 Ostrava Poruba 00:09:342010424 00:05:31 10.09

181 Ionov Olexander710 83 M15 Kravare 00:09:352011425 00:05:32 10.07

543 Tká
 Kamil711 40 M59 00:09:371969426 00:05:34 10.04

74 Pulko Tomáa712 102 M39 Zbyslavice 00:09:371991427 00:05:34 10.04

778 Wiltawská Marie713 13 Z18 00:09:392005280 00:05:36 10.00

379 Mrozková Dana714 7 Z55+ Opava 00:09:401958281 00:05:37 9.99

692 Slámová Kamila715 58 Z34 00:09:411991282 00:05:38 9.97

566 Krej
í Michaela716 65 Z44 00:09:411984283 00:05:38 9.97

488 Haidová Zuzana717 66 Z44 00:09:411987284 00:05:38 9.97

343 Motl Filip718 59 M10- aona team 00:09:422014428 00:05:39 9.95

448 
erná Al�b�ta719 59 Z34 00:09:422002285 00:05:39 9.95

299 SedláY Petr720 94 M49 Opava 00:09:421974429 00:05:39 9.95

541 Kavan Kryatof721 103 M39 00:09:422002430 00:05:39 9.95

300 SedláYová Amálka722 36 Z10- Opava 00:09:422012286 00:05:39 9.95

493 Hanáková Petra723 67 Z44 00:09:431983287 00:05:40 9.94

951 Halodová Helena724 68 Z44 00:09:431978288 00:05:40 9.94

368 Tichá
ková Laura725 37 Z10- Opava 1 00:09:472016289 00:05:44 9.87

621 Monsportová Lenka726 60 Z34 00:09:471989290 00:05:44 9.87

813 Veselá Karolína Anna727 38 Z10- 00:09:492012291 00:05:46 9.83

681 Sedlá
ková Pavlína728 69 Z44 00:09:491985292 00:05:46 9.83

655 Porebská Eva729 33 Z54 00:09:501976293 00:05:47 9.82

347 Piská
ková Pavlína730 70 Z44 Opava 00:09:501987294 00:05:47 9.82

276 Pernicová Martina731 34 Z54 Opava 00:09:531977295 00:05:50 9.77

8822 Martínková Ane�ka732 39 Z10- 00:09:532014296 00:05:50 9.77

701 Stejskalová Veronika733 71 Z44 00:09:541981297 00:05:51 9.75

505 Honková Tereza734 61 Z34 00:09:561996298 00:05:53 9.72

641 Pape�ová Pavlína735 35 Z54 00:09:561970299 00:05:53 9.72

475 Gajduaek OldYich736 104 M39 00:09:581983431 00:05:55 9.69

855 Janko Markéta737 65 Z15 00:09:582007300 00:05:55 9.69

920 }ídková Nella738 66 Z15 00:09:592009301 00:05:56 9.67

854 Izraelová Bára739 67 Z15 00:09:592008302 00:05:56 9.67

476 Gajduaková Anna740 68 Z15 00:09:592010303 00:05:56 9.67

856 Janko Martina741 69 Z15 00:09:592007304 00:05:56 9.67

608 Matuaková Veronika742 72 Z44 00:10:001984305 00:05:57 9.65

859 KadaIková Al�b�ta743 70 Z15 00:10:002007306 00:05:57 9.65

899 Ste
ek Adam744 60 M10- Slavkov 00:10:002017432 00:05:57 9.65

609 Matuaková Zuzana745 71 Z15 00:10:002011307 00:05:57 9.65

882 Náb�lková Julie746 14 Z18 00:10:012006308 00:05:58 9.64

900 Ste
ek Martin747 105 M39 Slavkov 00:10:011987433 00:05:58 9.64

895 Skácelová Pavlína748 36 Z54 00:10:021974309 00:05:59 9.62

917 Weiszová Adéla749 72 Z15 00:10:022007310 00:05:59 9.62

973 Peraín Mat�j750 84 M15 Létající tu
Iáci 00:10:032010434 00:06:00 9.61
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394 Trojková Ivona751 73 Z44 aneci v b�hu 00:10:041979311 00:06:01 9.59

833 Duaek Radek752 106 M39 00:10:061992435 00:06:03 9.56

244 Jandák Jaroslav753 41 M59 Petrovice u Karviné 00:10:061971436 00:06:03 9.56

8839 Lysek Frantiaek754 61 M10- 00:10:072012437 00:06:04 9.54

409 Olaanský Antonín755 3 M70+ Sokol Hrabovka 00:10:081946438 00:06:05 9.53

832 Duaek Matyáa756 62 M10- 00:10:082017439 00:06:05 9.53

747 Vard�áková Barbora757 62 Z34 00:10:101988312 00:06:07 9.50

614 Mertová Elen758 73 Z15 00:10:102011313 00:06:07 9.50

613 Mertová Eva759 74 Z44 00:10:101984314 00:06:07 9.50

634 NE}ÁDALOVÁ Jana760 37 Z54 00:10:141974315 00:06:11 9.43

623 Mrázková Lucie761 75 Z44 00:10:151981316 00:06:12 9.42

99 Sv�ntá Romana762 76 Z44 Opava 00:10:151983317 00:06:12 9.42

633 NE}ÁDALOVÁ Ella763 40 Z10- 00:10:182015318 00:06:15 9.37

224 Lecián OldYich764 9 M69 TJ Opava 00:10:181961440 00:06:15 9.37

39 Kubová Julie765 41 Z10- 00:10:192013319 00:06:16 9.36

8813 aindler Petr766 95 M49 00:10:221981441 00:06:19 9.31

972 Perainová Bára767 42 Z10- Létající tu
Iáci 00:10:222013320 00:06:19 9.31

974 Perainová Nikola768 77 Z44 Létající tu
Iáci 00:10:221981321 00:06:19 9.31

8814 aindlerová Sabina769 43 Z10- 00:10:232017322 00:06:20 9.30

624 Mrozek Milan770 96 M49 00:10:241975442 00:06:21 9.28

512 Hromada Jan771 10 M69 00:10:251960443 00:06:22 9.27

51 atencková SoIa772 78 Z44 Opava 1 00:10:251986323 00:06:22 9.27

514 Hromada Petr773 63 M10- 00:10:262017444 00:06:23 9.25

720 aimaová Lucie774 79 Z44 00:10:261981324 00:06:23 9.25

490 Halátek Barnabáa775 85 M15 00:10:272011445 00:06:24 9.24

594 Ly
ka Jakub776 107 M39 00:10:271989446 00:06:24 9.24

596 Ly
ková Adriana777 44 Z10- 00:10:282017325 00:06:25 9.22

864 Kohanová Vanesa778 74 Z15 KravaYe 00:10:282008326 00:06:25 9.22

491 Halátek Dalibor779 97 M49 00:10:291980447 00:06:26 9.21

927 Holleschova Izabela780 45 Z10- Suché Lazce 00:10:292016327 00:06:26 9.21

462 Drozdková Terezka781 46 Z10- 00:10:302013328 00:06:27 9.19

763 Víte
ek Martin782 98 M49 00:10:301980448 00:06:27 9.19

691 Slámová Jitka783 38 Z54 00:10:301968329 00:06:27 9.19

857 Juchelková KateYina784 7 V Opava 00:10:3020017 00:06:27 9.19

625 Müller Mat�j785 64 M10- 00:10:302012449 00:06:27 9.19

765 Víte
ková Eliaka786 47 Z10- 00:10:312016330 00:06:28 9.18

8817 Jllanic Miroslav787 108 M39 00:10:311984450 00:06:28 9.18

697 StaIková Eva788 80 Z44 00:10:311983331 00:06:28 9.18

8815 Jllanicová Tereza789 48 Z10- 00:10:322018332 00:06:29 9.17

466 Duxa Tomáa790 109 M39 00:10:321985451 00:06:29 9.17

930 Denerova Karin791 81 Z44 Suché Lazce 00:10:331980333 00:06:30 9.15

714 aamarová Michaela792 82 Z44 00:10:331983334 00:06:30 9.15

278 Weirich Radim793 8 V Opava 00:10:3619858 00:06:33 9.11

746 VaIková Nad��da794 8 Z55+ 00:10:371957335 00:06:34 9.09

569 Kristen Pavel795 110 M39 00:10:371984452 00:06:34 9.09

479 Gavenda Svatopluk796 4 M70+ 00:10:371952453 00:06:34 9.09

568 Kristen Markéta797 83 Z44 00:10:371987336 00:06:34 9.09

570 Kristen Samik798 65 M10- 00:10:372013454 00:06:34 9.09

571 Kristen Tá�a799 86 M15 00:10:372010455 00:06:34 9.09

628 Müllerová Michaela800 63 Z34 00:10:381988337 00:06:35 9.08
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518 Hruaková Monika801 84 Z44 00:10:381984338 00:06:35 9.08

369 Paluzgová Jana802 85 Z44 Vávrovice 00:10:421986339 00:06:39 9.02

721 aisler Kevin803 66 M10- 00:10:422017456 00:06:39 9.02

542 Kavanová ZUZKA804 86 Z44 00:10:421984340 00:06:39 9.02

610 Matuaková Michaela805 64 Z34 00:10:431997341 00:06:40 9.01

825 Adam Meixner806 9 V OPAva 00:10:4319999 00:06:40 9.01

696 Sonnková Markéta807 39 Z54 00:10:481976342 00:06:45 8.94

492 Halátek Vincent808 67 M10- 00:10:502015457 00:06:47 8.91

786 }ídek Saaa809 68 M10- 00:10:502013458 00:06:47 8.91

272 Chládek Martin810 111 M39 Opava 00:10:511983459 00:06:48 8.90

784 }ídek JiYí811 112 M39 00:10:551984460 00:06:52 8.84

788 }ídková Eliaka812 49 Z10- 00:10:552017343 00:06:52 8.84

912 Veronika Labudková813 10 V Opava 00:10:56200710 00:06:53 8.83

513 Hromada JiYí814 113 M39 00:10:571988461 00:06:54 8.82

515 Hromadová Karolína815 50 Z10- 00:10:582015344 00:06:55 8.80

964 Selníková Eva816 51 Z10- 00:10:582018345 00:06:55 8.80

372 Tichá
ková Julie817 52 Z10- Opava 1 00:11:052014346 00:07:02 8.71

238 Frélich at�pán818 69 M10- Opava 1 00:11:062014462 00:07:03 8.70

377 Hlo�ková Monika819 87 Z44 SkYipov 00:11:071978347 00:07:04 8.68

419 Volný Kristián820 70 M10- Opava 00:11:072015463 00:07:04 8.68

405 König Lucie821 65 Z34 Orienta
ní beh Opava 00:11:091988348 00:07:06 8.66

406 König Veronika822 53 Z10- Orienta
ní beh Opava 00:11:092017349 00:07:06 8.66

373 Feherová Amálie823 54 Z10- KobeYice 00:11:122014350 00:07:09 8.62

374 Gargoaová Vla�ka824 40 Z54 KobeYice 00:11:121977351 00:07:09 8.62

376 Hlo�ková Michaela825 75 Z15 SkYipov 00:11:132007352 00:07:10 8.61

350 Solná Anna826 76 Z15 Opava - Suché Lazce 00:11:142007353 00:07:11 8.59

921 Adameová Monika827 66 Z34 00:11:142000354 00:07:11 8.59

736 Tomáa Filip828 99 M49 00:11:161977464 00:07:13 8.57

737 Tomáa Hubert829 71 M10- 00:11:172016465 00:07:14 8.56

364 Duda Vlastimil830 5 M70+ TJ Rudá hv�zda Ostrava 00:11:201949466 00:07:17 8.52

173 Duaková Markéta831 88 Z44 SkYipov 00:11:211980355 00:07:18 8.51

171 Duaek Filip832 72 M10- SkYipov 00:11:222016467 00:07:19 8.49

296 Pavlí
ková Amálie833 55 Z10- Opava 7 00:11:272014356 00:07:24 8.43

593 Ly
ka Filip834 73 M10- 00:11:272014468 00:07:24 8.43

378 Ko
an Jonáa835 74 M10- Opava 00:11:302017469 00:07:27 8.39

595 Ly
ková Petra836 67 Z34 00:11:311988357 00:07:28 8.38

777 Wehowsky Jan837 75 M10- 00:11:352015470 00:07:32 8.33

776 Wehowska Jirina838 89 Z44 00:11:371985358 00:07:34 8.31

496 Harazimová Kristýna839 56 Z10- 00:11:392016359 00:07:36 8.29

297 Pavlí
ková Rozárka840 57 Z10- Opava 00:11:392012360 00:07:36 8.29

731 aupíková Ema841 58 Z10- 00:11:402013361 00:07:37 8.27

915 Volf Petr842 11 V Opava 00:11:44200611 00:07:41 8.23

172 Duaek Jakub843 87 M15 SkYipov 00:11:442010471 00:07:41 8.23

418 Volná Emílie844 59 Z10- Opava 00:11:452016362 00:07:42 8.22

441 CihlaYová Petra845 41 Z54 00:11:451977363 00:07:42 8.22

528 Jane
ková Monika846 90 Z44 00:11:451985364 00:07:42 8.22

381 Nováková Ane�ka847 60 Z10- Holasovice 00:11:462019365 00:07:43 8.20

380 Novák Pavel848 114 M39 Holasovice 00:11:471991472 00:07:44 8.19

848 Hudák David849 12 V Opava 00:11:47200712 00:07:44 8.19

847 Hoaek Mathias850 13 V Opava 00:11:49200913 00:07:46 8.17
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734 T�lupilová Simona851 42 Z54 00:11:511974366 00:07:48 8.15

8836 atípa Alex852 21 M18 00:11:512006473 00:07:48 8.15

969 Kostková Emily853 61 Z10- 00:11:522014367 00:07:49 8.14

715 aetka Jakub854 115 M39 00:11:531997474 00:07:50 8.12

773 Vránová Iveta855 68 Z34 00:11:551989368 00:07:52 8.10

873 KYí�ková Lucie856 69 Z34 00:11:591999369 00:07:56 8.06

415 Potepová Kristýna857 62 Z10- Otice 00:12:002018370 00:07:57 8.05

414 Potepová Gabriela858 70 Z34 Otice 00:12:001988371 00:07:57 8.05

366 Kuku
ková Slávka859 14 V Vila Van
urova 00:12:04198514 00:08:01 8.00

896 Slivková Krista860 9 Z55+ 00:12:041955372 00:08:01 8.00

333 Chmelová Veronika861 15 V Vila Van
urova 00:12:08199015 00:08:05 7.96

348 Pompová Lenka862 16 V Vila Van
urova 00:12:10197816 00:08:07 7.93

417 Silná Hana863 17 V Rychlá kole
ka 00:12:11200317 00:08:08 7.92

401 Vizina at�pán864 116 M39 Opava 00:12:161985475 00:08:13 7.87

400 Vizina Kryatof865 76 M10- Opava 00:12:172018476 00:08:14 7.86

259 Popadinec Lukáa866 77 M10- x 00:12:192013477 00:08:16 7.84

188 Popadincová Petra867 43 Z54 Opava-Podvihov 00:12:201975373 00:08:17 7.83

398 Salzmann JiYí868 18 V Holasovice 00:12:27199818 00:08:24 7.75

345 Nováková Klára869 71 Z34 Holasovice 00:12:301993374 00:08:27 7.72

423 Baranek Albert870 78 M10- 00:12:302020478 00:08:27 7.72

426 Barankova Venudula871 72 Z34 00:12:301988375 00:08:27 7.72

425 Baranek Radim872 117 M39 00:12:301988479 00:08:27 7.72

354 aebková Lenka873 19 V Vila Van
urova 00:12:32197519 00:08:29 7.70

903 Mu�íková Kristýna874 77 Z15 00:12:342007376 00:08:31 7.68

840 Hanák Jan875 20 V Opava 00:12:35201220 00:08:32 7.67

367 Lindovská Tereza876 21 V Vila Van
urova 00:12:37199621 00:08:34 7.65

654 Pond�lková Klára877 91 Z44 00:12:541983377 00:08:51 7.48

452 Dehnerová Zuzana878 92 Z44 00:12:571979378 00:08:54 7.45

389 Horák Petr879 79 M10- Opava 00:13:012017480 00:08:58 7.42

395 Hladia Teodor880 80 M10- Hladiaáci 00:13:022016481 00:08:59 7.41

284 Hladia Martin881 100 M49 Hladiaáci 00:13:021982482 00:08:59 7.41

404 König Anna882 63 Z10- Orienta
ní beh Opava 00:13:332019379 00:09:30 7.12

357 at�rbová Veronika883 22 V Vila Van
urova 00:13:34199322 00:09:31 7.12

764 Víte
ková Ane�ka884 64 Z10- 00:13:342019380 00:09:31 7.12

904 Klapek Tomáa885 118 M39 00:13:341991483 00:09:31 7.12

766 Víte
ková Johana886 44 Z54 00:13:341976381 00:09:31 7.12

940 Vlk Hude
ek Bruno887 81 M10- 00:13:412018484 00:09:38 7.06

535 Jaroa Roman888 101 M49 00:13:471982485 00:09:44 7.00

532 Jaroa JindYich889 82 M10- 00:13:472015486 00:09:44 7.00

495 Harazimová Andrea890 93 Z44 00:13:571983382 00:09:54 6.92

726 aeastná Ivana891 10 Z55+ 00:15:041965383 00:11:01 6.41

728 atohabzlová Jelena892 11 Z55+ 00:16:061963384 00:12:03 6.00

758 Vícha Adam893 88 M15 00:16:122009487 00:12:09 5.96

762 Víchová Martina894 45 Z54 00:16:131973385 00:12:10 5.95

393 Englia JiYí895 6 M70+ Sokol Vávrovice 00:16:331938488 00:12:30 5.83

424 Baranek Karel M10- DNS2017

60 Bayer Max M10- Opava DNS2013

133 Bublík at�pán M15 Opava DNS2008

106 Byrtusová Ellen Z34 Tj Jakl KARVINÁ DNS2001

827 Cahel Lukáa M39 Opava DNS1994
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444 
ech Josef M15 DNS2007

458 Dostálová Eva Z44 DNS1982

831 Drozd Frantiaek M10- Orienta
ní b�h Opava DNS2013

137 Fingerhutová Tereza Z34 Bleskredakce DNS2002

213 Frélich Zden�k M49 Opava 1 DNS1981

267 Grygerová Hellebrandová Jana Z54 Opava DNS1969

266 Grygerová Jana Z15 Opava DNS2009

487 Hahnová Hana Z34 DNS1988

402 Harasímová Silvie Z34 Opava DNS1994

217 Heisig Pavel M49 Opava 9 DNS1981

375 HENDRICH Frantiaek M10- Opava DNS2013

329 Hlavjenka Vojt�ch M39 Opava DNS1988

3 Hodbo� Lukáa M39 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové DNS1996

178 Hrbá
 Petr M49 Ostrava DNS1981

522 Hude
ková Petra Z44 DNS1982

87 Hurta Adam M39 AC Prost�jov DNS1989

852 Chalupa Vojt�ch M15 DNS2011

361 JendYej
ík Zden�k M39 Orlová DNS2003

89 Klapetek René M39 ABC bike team DNS2002

114 Klos Marek M39 Krnov DNS1988

797 Kmínková Kristína Z10- DNS2019

802 Koliba
 David M15 DNS2008

803 Koliba
 Richard M59 DNS1972

804 Koliba
ová Lada Z15 DNS2011

869 KoYístková Eva Z15 DNS2009

871 Kramná }aneta Z34 Opava (ne
len�ná 
ást M�sta) DNS1992

567 Krej
í SoIa Z55+ DNS1961

273 KYikavová Eliaka Z15 Ostrava DNS2009

254 Leciánová Vanda Z54 LUIGINO.cz DNS1974

602 Malohlavová Pavlína Z55+ DNS1967

611 Matýsek Petr M49 DNS1982

185 Melichar Tomáa M15 Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou DNS2011

268 Mlýnek Roman M10- Ostrava DNS2013

132 Mlýnek Roman M49 Ostrava DNS1978

407 N�mcová Kristýna Z44 Opava DNS1986

632 N�mcová Lucie Z34 DNS1993

38 N�mec Adam ME OPAVA - PYedm�stí DNS2007

408 N�mec Frantiaek M10- Opava DNS2013

269 N�mec JiYí M15 OPAVA - PYedm�stí DNS2008

35 N�mec Tomáa ME Dolní }ivotice DNS1978

230 Onderka Lukáa M39 Opava (ne
len�ná 
ást m�sta) DNS2002

397 Paluzgová Anastázie Z10- Vávrovice DNS2015

807 Perain Mat�j M15 DNS2010

808 Perainová Bára Z10- DNS2013

809 Perainová Nikola Z44 DNS1981

644 Pika Teodor M15 DNS2010

649 Poláaková Dagmar Z54 DNS1976

167 Pospíail Petr M49 TJ Sokol opava DNS1979

657 Pospíailová Adéla Z44 DNS1978

190 Pospíailová Johana Z10- Za Otická DNS2014
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412 Potepa Dalibor M39 Otice DNS1986

890 Psotová Marie Z18 DNS2006

280 Slámová Ema Z15 Opava DNS2007

693 Slavíková Elen Z15 DNS2010

208 Sm�ja Jan M15 Opava DNS2008

157 Sn�hotová Karolína Z15 SK JC Sport Opava DNS2009

277 Sochacký Miloslav M70+ SINTEZI DNS1945

263 Steinová Alexandra Z15 Opava DNS2011

712 Sýkorová Stela Z10- DNS2020

36 aímová Klára ZE Slezan Opava DNS2010

102 anopl Vít M39 AC Prost�jov DNS1999

197 anoplová Iva Z34 AC Prost�jov DNS1994

264 aotek Mat�j M10- Opava DNS2012

24 atiglerová Sylvie ZE USK Praha DNS1999

200 aulc Robin M15 Opava DNS2010

307 Tarabová Ivana Z55+ Opava DNS1960

309 Tietz Mat�j M10- Celtic KravaYe DNS2017

320 Tichá
kovvá Karolína Z15 Opava 1 DNS2011

738 Tomáa Hugo M10- DNS2015

739 Tomáaová Tereza Z44 DNS1985

311 Videcky Jan M49 Ostrava DNS1982

817 Vícha Jakub M39 DNS1984

818 Vícha Jakub M39 DNS1984

819 Vícha Vincent M10- DNS2014

820 Vícha Vincent M10- DNS2014

761 Víchová Kristína Z34 DNS1996

821 Víchová Natálie Z15 DNS2011

823 Víchová Natálie Z15 DNS2011

822 Víchová Tereza Z44 DNS1985

824 Víchová Tereza Z44 DNS1985

370 Vl
ková Nikola Z34 Opava DNS1988

771 Volná }aneta Z44 DNS1983

358 Vymazalová Martina V Vila Van
urova DNS1983

918 Záloha Miroslav M49 Energy sport team Bolatice DNS1980

360 }ídková Karolína V Vila Van
urova DNS1995

792 }orková Bára Z15 DNS2009

793 }orková Sára Z18 DNS2006

794 }orková Silvie Z54 DNS1975
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